

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 67989227

Data publicarii	05.04.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.078,58 RON - 1.078,58 RON

Descriere: COLIER PT JGHEAB BUC 5 8.404 42.02 DISC ABRAZIV 125MM BUC 1 10.08 10.08 PANZA FLEX 125 BUC 3 4.2033 12.61 MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 4 13.025 52.1 MATURA DE CURTE BUC 6 8.403 50.42 CAPAC WC BUC 2 21.0075 42.02 ZAR PT USI BUC 3 57.9833 173.95 SET DIBLU 6 SET 3 5.8833 17.65 ROBINET CALORIFER BUC 3 31.9333 95.8 SILICON SANITAR BUC 3 24.37 73.11 PRIZA DUBLA BUC 1 7.56 7.56 STECHERE CERAMICA BUC 1 9.24 9.24 RAMA AERISIRE BUC 2 43.695 87.39 MOX CHEIE BUC 1 29.41 29.41 CAP DE PERIE PT HORN BUC 1 26.05 26.05 REZERVOR WC BUC 1 78.15 78.15 IALA BUC 4 31.9325 127.73 DULIE BUC 3 2.941 8.82 BEC ECO 11W BUC 9 10.0844 90.76 SUPORT FLEX SMIRGHEL BUC 1 17.65 17.65 SMIRGHEL 230 BUC 4 3.3625 13.45 SET SURUB LEMN 6 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 1078.58
